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Brent Leslie

Jim Kleine

Don Avondet

Steve Carlock
Larry George

Jim Brown
Stephen Branscum
Gerry Voelk

Stan Watson

Wes Lovelace

2X25
JX99
7X12
2X89
7X51
1996/4814
S1107
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4589
TL97
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55
45
45
35
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35
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55
45
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65 55
76 45
87 65
45 0

45 35
45 35

45
35

45
55

45
45

45
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438
386
372
331
302
250
180
170
125
35
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1 | Caden Blanton 2010 36 56 57 57 57 35 47 345 7

2 | Cooper Reynolds C009 57 67 36 0 36 57 46 299 6



2024 MOTORCYCLE

Car# 3/11 4/6 4/1 5/196/22 6/23 1/13 8/10 8/24 9/22 9/29 10/13 Best10Total Total #ofRaces

1 |Joe Lawyer 5919 0 47 35 0 57 139 2
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Brock Johnson

Blaine Johnson

116X 67

479X 46

Brantley Graham 510X 0

Denny Dick
Case Hood

32X 0
1977 0

67
66

45
45

36
57

57
56

45
35

55
35
77
35
35

35
46
57

317
306
134
125
115

W W NN SN



o L NN N AW N -

—
-

12

13
14
15
16
17
18

Gage Rutledge

Landon Yockey
Cooper Rees
Mason Acosta
Alex Theiss
Gannon Carson
Khloey Peak
Jocelyn West
Addyson Murray
Ellie Carson
Blake Johnson
Tucker Theiss
Stormy Tapp
Carter Hunt
Jaylynn Johnson
Brynna Graham
Cade Peak

Cash Myers

Simon Shinski

GRS8X
5X41
443X
425X
050X
5X73
528X
5522
2647
5X74
118X
512X
710X
1205
426X
584X
531X
Cco13
777X
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45
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35
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65
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65
45
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45
35
35
35
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45

45
55
35
35

77
55
55

45
35
65
66
35

481
449
397
393
372
367
345
315
296
295
290
270
270
245
225
165
155
150
75
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2024 FOOTBRAKE

3/11 4/6 4/1 5/196/22 6/23 113 8/10 8/24 9/22 9/29 10/13 Best10Total Total #ofRaces

1 | Shane Rees 4X28 75 55 85 9% 65 65 87 528 7
2 | Andrew Goss 4XAG 55 85 65 45 45 35 45 375 7
3 | Brent Leslie 2X25 45 55 35 45 9% 55 35 366 7
4 | Mike Barker 1X11 5 75 45 55 55 35 45 365 7

Aaron Rutledge 8XAR 65 35 45 55 65 35 65 365 7

Jim Kleine JX99 55 35 45 75 55 35 65 365 7
5 | Chuck White 6X30 0o 97 45 45 75 45 55 362 5
6 |Jim McGuire 2X58 45 35 45 65 35 86 35 346 7
7 | Steve Carlock 2X89 75 45 35 5 65 0 55 330 6
8 | Don Avondet 7X12 65 35 35 55 45 55 35 325 7
9 | Steven Mayes 475 45 45 65 55 45 65 0 320 6
10 | Travis Horton 409X 45 45 0 97 35 45 45 312 6

Zach Reynolds 411X 45 45 45 0 107 35 35 312 6
11 | Nick Curl NX02 107 55 65 0 45 35 0 307 S
12 | Shawn King 1976 35 45 35 45 45 45 55 305 7
13 | Sonny West 1X12 45 45 55 0 55 35 65 300 6
14 | Larry George 7X51 45 45 45 0 45 45 45 270 6
15 | Joe Brooks 6X99 45 45 45 35 45 45 0 260 o6
16 | Gerry Voelk 68 75 0 55 0 45 0 55 230 4
17 | Alan Watson 21AW 35 35 35 35 45 0 35 220 6
18 | Daniel Curl 1X76 45 55 35 35 0 0 0 170 4
19 | Jim Brown 1996/4814 35 35 35 45 0 0 0 150 4

Drake Thomas 59 35 0 45 35 35 0 0 150 4
20 | Jack Arehart 1967 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 1
21 | Joe Ruark 1981C 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 35 1

Coy Chism 610X 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 1




2024 BoOX

Cart 3/11 4/6 4/1 519 6/22 6/23 113 8/10 8/24 9/22 9/29 10/13 Best10Total Total # ofRaces

1 | Andrew Goss 4XAG 65 45 55 55 8 55 55 416 7
2 | Jim Peak DX53 45 55 65 55 8 55 55 415 7
3 | Joe Lawyer 5919 35 97 55 45 45 75 35 387 7
4 | Shane Rees 4X28 45 75 75 35 55 35 55 3715 7
5 | Jim McGuire 2X58 35 55 35 75 35 55 65 358 7
6 | BJ Beasley 0520 65 45 35 45 35 35 55 315 7

Mike Barker 1X11 35 45 65 45 35 45 45 315 7
7 | Clayton McGinnis 5967 55 65 55 0 75 45 0 295 5

Danny Rosenthal 5X09 35 35 45 45 55 45 35 295 7
8 | Rick Ducusin 1297 35 35 55 55 35 45 0 260 6

Todd Duesterhaus DX28 55 35 0 45 35 45 45 260 6

John Rutledge RX87 55 45 45 35 45 35 0 260 6
9 | Michael Johnson 4XMJ 45 0 0 55 65 45 45 255 5§
10 | Rick Pershall 4X58 45 0 0 45 55 55 45 245 5
11 | Nick Curl NX02 55 45 55 0 45 35 0 235 5
12 | Jack Hedger A566 35 45 0 55 55 0 35 225 5
13 | Larry Lawyer 4X20 55 35 0 45 45 35 0 215 5

Aaron Johnson 4XAJ 45 0 0 35 55 35 45 215 S
14 | Randy Wright 4256 0 0 0 45 35 35 0 115 3
15 | Chuck Berve 1X69 35 45 0 0 0 0 0 80 2
16 | Kyle Powell 4396 0 35 35 0 0 0 0 70 2
17 | John Goodwin 13834 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 1
18 | Ed Theiss 4X07 0 0 0 35 0 0 0 35 1

Keptola O’Neal 4XKO 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 1




